Ethernet Bridge with POE
Coax to Connect Power and Ethernet
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

02
4
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PEPC4M1W12P-xx Ethernet Bridge w POE Wall plate 5 – 1002MHz, 48VDC nominal, Mesh/unmanaged topology
Includes mounting bracket, Requires power source, xx=customer logo code (BL=blank)
PEPC4M2W12P-xx Ethernet Bridge w POE Wall plate 5 – 1218MHz, 48VDC nominal, Mesh/unmanaged topology
Includes mounting bracket, Requires power source, xx=customer logo code (BL=blank)
PEPC4A1W12P-xx Ethernet Bridge w POE Wall plate 5 – 1002MHz, 48VDC nominal, Access/managed topology
Includes mounting bracket, Requires power source, xx=customer logo code (BL=blank)
PEPC4A2W12P-xx Ethernet Bridge w POE Wall plate 5 – 1218MHz, 48VDC nominal, Access/managed topology.
Includes mounting bracket, Requires power source, xx=customer logo code (BL=blank)
PEPC4A9W12P-xx Ethernet Bridge w POE Wall plate 950 – 2100MHz, 48VDC nominal, Access/managed topology.
Includes mounting bracket, Requires power source, xx=customer logo code (BL=blank)
PEPC4A1D12P-xx Ethernet Bridge w POE Desktop/Surface Mount 5 – 1002MHz, 48VDC nominal,
Access/managed topology. Requires power source, xx=customer logo code (BL=blank)
PEPC4A2D12P-xx Ethernet Bridge w POE Desktop/Surface Mount 5 – 1218MHz, 48VDC nominal,
Access/managed topology. Requires power source, xx=customer logo code (BL=blank)
PEPC4A9D12P-xx Ethernet Bridge w POE Desktop/Surface Mount 950 – 2100MHz, 48VDC nominal,
Access/managed topology. Requires power source, xx=customer logo code (BL=blank)
PPC-PS48750 Entry “Local” Power Supply – Input: 100-240VAC, Output: 48VDC 750mA (36Watts)
Optional local power supply if central/coaxial powering configuration is not used
Technical Data